

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 1

Ebay

125856

26/09/2022

Pallet 4

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
3.0000	BLANKINGCAP	1" Brass Blanking Cap (D3)	0.6700	2.01
5.0000	BLANKINGCAP1/2	1/2" Brass Blanking Cap (D3)	0.4700	2.35
2.0000	CANVASAIRBAG12	12" (300mm) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w Brass Air Tap (D8)	16.5700	33.14
2.0000	CANVASAIRBAG15	15" (375mm) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w Brass Air Tap (D8)	52.7400	105.48
1.0000	CANVASAIRBAG4	4" (100mm) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w Brass Air Tap (D8)	7.0900	7.09
1.0000	CANVASAIRBAG4X	4" (100mm) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w 3mtr Hose + Tap(D8)	10.6800	10.68
7.0000	CANVASAIRBAG6	6" (150MM) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w Brass Air Tap (D8)	8.0200	56.14
4.0000	CANVASAIRBAG6X	6" (150mm) Inflatable Canvas Air Bag c/w 3mtr Hose + Tap(D8)	11.5100	46.04
1.0000	CLEANINGWHEEL	Lockfast 4" Drain Cleaning Wheel (D8)	1.5900	1.59
1.0000	DRAINSTOPPER10	10" (254mm) Steel Drain Testing Stopper (D3)	12.1100	12.11
2.0000	DRAINSTOPPER12	12" (300mm) Steel Drain Testing Stopper (D3)	19.9300	39.86
1.0000	DRAINSTOPPER2	2" (50mm) Steel Drain Testing Stopper (D3)	2.3900	2.39
1.0000	DRAINSTOPPER21	2 1/2" (65mm) Steel Drain Stopper (D3)	2.5800	2.58
20.0000	DRAINSTOPPER3	3" (75mm) Steel Drain Stopper (D3)	2.6100	52.20
18.0000	DRAINSTOPPER4	4" (100mm) Steel Drain Testing Stopper (D3)	2.7100	48.78
4.0000	DRAINSTOPPER9	9" (225mm) Steel Drain Testing Stopper (D3)	11.2400	44.96
1.0000	DRAINTESTDYE	200gms Drain Test Dye (D8)	5.3800	5.38
1.0000	DRAINTESTKIT	Drain Test Kit (Boxed) (D2)	23.4300	23.43
2.0000	DROPSCRAPER4LF	4" (100mm) Lockfast Half Moon Drop Scraper (D8)	1.0200	2.04
2.0000	DROPSCRAPER6LF	6" (150mm) Lockfast Half Moon Drop Scraper (D8)	1.3400	2.68

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 2

Ebay

125856

26/09/2022

Pallet 4

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
1.0000	DROPSCRAPERUNI	4" (100mm) Universal Drop Scraper (D8)	0.8900	0.89
2.0000	HOSEAIRTEST20M	20mtr Black Rubber Air Test Hose (D3)	11.8400	23.68
3.0000	HOSECOMPRESSO	15mtr 300PSI Yellow Compressor Hose (C17)	21.9200	65.76
3.0000	HOSECONNECTOR	Srew On Threaded Hose Tap Connector (3/4" & 1/2") (C9)	0.3500	1.05
1.0000	HOSEENDBRASS34	3/4" Brass Hose End Connector (C9)	3.0000	3.00
4.0000	HOSEENDCONNEC	Push On Hose End Connector (C9)	0.5800	2.32
6.0000	HOSEENDSNAPON	Female Hose End Connector (C9)	0.5800	3.48
1.0000	HOSEGARDEN30M	30mtr x 1/2" Garden Hose (C9)	5.7500	5.75
1.0000	HOSELAYFLAT212X	100mtr X 21/2" Blue Layflat Hose (Specials)	50.0000	50.00
1.0000	HOSELAYFLAT212X	21/2" x 50mtr Blue Layflat Hose (SPECIALS)	40.0000	40.00
1.0000	HOSETAPCONNECT	Hose Tap Connector c/w Jubilee Clip (C9)	0.7900	0.79
5.0000	HOSETOHOSECON	Hose To Hose Connector (C9)	0.3500	1.75
3.0000	HOSEWATER30MX	30mtr X 3/4" Water Hose (C17)	21.0000	63.00
2.0000	PLUNGERLF4	Lockfast 4" Rubber Plunger (D8)	1.0800	2.16
1.0000	PLUNGERLF6	Lockfast 6" Rubber Plunger (D8)	1.9000	1.90
1.0000	PLUNGERUNI6	6" Universal Rubber Plunger (D8)	1.4000	1.40
1.0000	PUMPPVCAIRBAG	PVC Air Bag Pump (D2)	3.5000	3.50
36.0000	PVCAIRBAG6	6" X 1.2mtr Hose PVC Sealing Air Bag c/w Schrader Valve (D2)	17.0600	614.16
1.0000	SPRAYER3585P	(3585P) Ferrox Plus 10ltr Metal Pressure Sprayer (C17)	112.4700	112.47
3.0000	SPRAYER500ML	500ml Hand Trigger Sprayer (C17)	0.8800	2.64
2.0000	SPRAYERPUMP10L	10LTR Pump Action Sprayer (C20)	10.7400	21.48

Total Construction Supplies Ltd
Pinnacle Point
Boundary Industrial Estate
Stafford Road
Wolverhampton
WV10 7EL
VAT Reg No: 715323363

Sales Order

Page 3

Ebay

125856

26/09/2022

Pallet 4

EBAY

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net Amt
5.0000	SPRAYERPUMP2LT	(282441) S/Line 2LTR Pump Action Pressure Sprayer (C17)	3.1500	15.75
7.0000	SPRAYERPUMP8L	S/Line 8LTR Pump Action Pressure Sprayer (C17)	10.0200	70.14
5.0000	STANDPIPEKEY	Standpipe Key (Bell Type) (D4)	4.8800	24.40
1.0000	STOPCOCKKEYSAD	Saddle Type Stop Cock Key (D4)	3.4300	3.43
2.0000	TESTNIPPLE1	1" Brass Test Nipple (D3)	0.8300	1.66
1.0000	TESTNIPPLE2	2" Metal Test Nipple (D3)	3.7900	3.79
6.0000	WORMSCREWLF	Lockfast Double Worm Screw (D8)	2.1800	13.08
1.0000	BRUSHCHIMNEYUN	16" Universal Chimney Sweeping Brush (D8)	2.6000	2.60
1.0000	SPRAYERBACKPAC	16LTR Backpack Sprayer (C20)	17.9900	17.99
2.0000	UGAUGE	4" Easy View Drain Testing U Gauge (D3)	5.6300	11.26
2.0000	YPIECE	Y Piece For Dain Testing (D3)	0.3500	0.70
7.0000	DRAINROD3FTUNI	Universal 3ft x 3/4" Drain Rod (D4)	0.8800	6.16
2.0000	S1	5LTR METAL SPRAYER (3561P)	15.0000	30.00
2.0000	S1	12" PVC AIR BAG	5.0000	10.00

Total Net Amount 1,733.07

Carriage 0.00

Total VAT Amount 346.66

Order Total 2,079.73